

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).18887/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21-02-2013 in WA No.984/2008 passed by the High Court of M.P. Principal Seat at Jabalpur)

HINDUSTAN ANTIBIOTIC WORKKERS UNION THROUGH ITS SECRETARY R.
SIVAPRASAD NAIR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN ANTIBIOTICS LTD. THROUGH MANAGER & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date : 31-01-2018 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shweta Garg, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the date already notified.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S.Parasher)
Assistant Registrar